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REMINDER: CPSU NSW bargaining survey 

This is just a quick reminder to fill in our Enterprise Bargaining Survey. You should have received an email 
earlier in the week with a link to the survey, but if you missed it we have included it below 

The survey will close at 12:00pm on Thursday, 13 May. If, for any reason, you are unable to complete it by 
this time, please feel free to send feedback to your Organiser at kjackson@psa.asn.au. We want to make 
sure everyone has their chance to have their views heard. 

The link to the survey is HERE.  

This survey is only open to CPSU NSW members. However, feel free to share it with your colleagues to 
point out the importance of joining – that they truly get to influence the union.  

If you have any questions or concerns, please don’t hesitate to reach out to your Organiser, Industrial 
Officer or Elected Representative.  

Elected Representatives 

Diane Lee diane.lee@alc.org.au  
Shannon Field shannon.field@alc.org.au  
Peter Lalor peter.lalor@alc.org.au  
Stu Jordan Stu.Jordan@alc.org.au  

Organiser 

Kirra Jackson kjackson@psa.asn.au  

Industrial Manager 

Thane Pearce tpearce@psa.asn.au  

Not a member?  

Join the CPSU today at www.cpsunsw.org.au/join.  

United We Bargain, Divided We Beg! 
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